
‘Living, Loving, Learning’  
 

St Elizabeth’s Catholic Primary School 

 
Term dates 2023-24 

Autumn Term 2023: 
 
Monday 4th September 2023 

 
INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Tuesday  5th September 2023 Term begins for children 

Monday 23rd October 2023 
27th October 2023 

Half term 

Friday 

Friday 22nd December 2023 
 

Term ends- 1.30pm 

Pupils- 74 days        Staff – 75 days 
 

Spring Term 2024: 
 
Monday  8th January 2024 

 
INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 
 

Term begins for children 

Monday 12th February 2024  
16th February 2024 

Half term 

Friday  

Thursday 28th March 2024 
 

Term ends- 1.30pm 

Pupils- 53 days        Staff- 54 days 
 

Summer Term 2024: 
 
Monday  8th April 2024 

 
INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Tuesday 9th April 2024 Term begins for children 

Monday  6th May 2024 Bank Holiday 

Monday 27th May 2024  
6thJune 2024 

Half term (Incorporating late May Bank Holiday) 

Thursday 

Friday 7th June 2024 INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Friday  19th July 2024 
 

Term ends- 1.30pm 

Monday  22nd July 2024 INSET (School closed for staff training) 

Pupils- 63 days        Staff – 66 days 

 
Totals: Pupils 190 days       Staff 195 days 
 

Please take holidays outside of term times   
          

     
        


